
CATEGORY 1
REGULATO INFORMATION DISTRIBUTION ~TEM (RIDS)

ACCESSION NBR:9602130072 DOC.DATE:'TARIZED: NO
FACIL:50-244 Robert Emmet Ginna Nuclear Plant, Unit 1, Rochester G

AUTH.NAME AUTHOR AFFILIATION
WALDEN,J.V. Rochester Gas a Electric Corp.
WIDAY,J.A. Rochester Gas~& Electric Corp.

RECIP.NAME RECIPIENT AFFILIATION

DOCKET I
05000244

SUBJECT: Monthly operat'or Jan 1996 for R.E. Ginna Nuclear
Power Plant 960207 1 .4

DISTRIBUTION CODE: IE24D COPIES RECEIVED:LTR ENCL SIZE:
TITLE: Monthly Operating Report (per Tech Specs

NOTES:License Exp date in accordance with 10CFR2,2.109(9/19/72).

A

050'00244 E

RECIPIENT
ID CODE/NAME

PD1-1 PD

INTERNAL: AEOD/SPD/RRAB
NRR/DRPM/PECB

EXTERNAL: LITCO BRYCEgJ H
NRC PDR

COPIES
LTTR ENCL

1 1

1 1
1 1

1 1
1 1

RECIPIENT
ID CODE/NAME

JOHNSON,A

FILE CENTER
RGNl

NOAC

COPIES
LTTR ENCL

1 1

1 1
1 1

1 1

D

NOTE TO ALL "RIDS" RECIPIENTS:
PLEASE HELP US TO REDUCE WASTEt CONTACT THE DOCUMENT CONTROL DESKi
ROOM OWFN SD-5(EXT. 415-2083) TO ELIMINATE YOUR NAME FROM

DISTRIBUTION LISTS FOR DOCUMENTS YOU DON'T NEED!

TOTAL NUMBER OF COPIES REQUIRED:,'TTR ,',, 9 ENCL > ~ 9;.



'

1



0
if ISSS q fffffffffffff

EÃ 1 fffffffffffff

r(rrti~ oal ~

/ '. >orr

SLAMZP
ROCHESTER GAS AND ELECTRIC CORPORATION o e9 EAST AVENUE, ROCHESTER, N.Y. 14649-0001

TKLKPHONK
ARKA COOK 7IK 546-2700

GINNA STATION

February 7, 1996

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Document Control Desk
Washington, DC 20555

Subject: Monthly Report for January, 1996
Operating Status Information
R. E. Ginna Nuclear Power Plant
Docket No. 50-244

Dear Sir:

Pursuant to our Technical Specification 6.9.1,
attached herewith is the monthly operating status report
for Ginna Station for the month of January, 1996.

Very truly yours,

a. Lj
s h A. Wi

Plant Manager

JAW:tjn

Attachments

c: Mr. Thomas T. Martin NRC. (1)

3.30065
r 9602i30072 960i31
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OPERATING DATA REPO

COMPLETED BY:

50-244

Februa 7 1996

John V. Walden

TELEPHONE (716) 7714588

1. Unit Name: R.E. GINNANUCLEAR POWER PLANT

2. Reporting Period: Janua 1996

3. Licensed Thermal Power (MWt): 1520

4. Nameplate Rating (Gross MWe): 490

5. Design Electric Rating (Net MWe): 470

6. Maximum Dependable Capacity (Gross MWe): 490

7. Maximum Dependable Capacity (Net MWe): 470

8. IfChanges Occur in Ca pacity Rating (Items Number 3 Through 7) Since Last Report, Give Reason:

9. Power Level to Which Restricted, IfAny (Net MWe:

10. Reason For Restrictions, IfAn:

This Month Yr.-to-Date Cumulative"

11. Hours in Reported Period

12. Number of hours Reactor Was Critical

13. Reactor Reserve Shutdown Hours

14. Hours Generator On-line

15. Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours

16. Gross Thermal Energy Generated (MWH)

17. Gross Electrical Energy Generated (MWH)

18. Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWH)

19. Unit Service Factor (%)

20. Unit AvailabilityFactor (%)

21. Unit Capacity Factor (using MDC Net) (%)

22. Unit Capacity Factor (using DER Net) (%)

23. Unit Forced Outage Rate (%)

744.0

744.0

0.0

744.0

0.0

1096191.0

373104.0

354741.0

100.0

100.0

101.4

101.4

0.0

744.0

744.0

0.0

744.0

0.0

1096191.0

373104.0

354741.0

100.0

100.0

101.4

101.4

0.0

229512.0

184411.1

1687.6
'81492.7

8.5
'57959499.0

85435604.0

81102553.0

79.1

79.1

76.3

76.3

5.5

24. Shutdowns Scheduled Over Next 6Months(Type, Dateand Duration of Each):

Refuelin and Maintenance Start 4/01196 Duration 62 da

25. IfShutdown At End of Report Period, Estimate Date of Startup:

26. Units in Test Status (Prior to Commercial Operation): Forcast Achieved

INITIALCRITICALITY

INITIALELECTRICITY

COMMERCIALOPERATION

'UMULATIVETOTALCOMMENCINGJANUARY1, 1975

CUMULATIVETOTAL COMMENCING NOVEMBER8, 1969



AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL

DOCKET NO: 50-244
UNIT: R.E. Ginna Nuclear Power Plant

DATE: Februa 7 1996

COMPLETED BY:
John Walden

TELEPHONE: 716 771-3588

MONTH Januar 1996

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWe-Net)

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWe-Net)

477 17. 477

2. 476 18. 477

3. 476 19. 477

4. 476 20. 477

5. 476 21. 477

6. 476 22. 477

7. 476 23. 477

8. 476 24. 477

9. 476 25. 477

10. 476 26. 476

476 27. 477

12. 476 28. 476

13. 476 29. 476

14. 476 30 ~ 476

15. 476 31. 476

16. 476

INSTRUCTIONS
On this format, list the average daily unit power level in
MWe-Net for each day in reporting month. Compute to the nearest
whole megawatt.



REPORT MONTH J>nu><V, 1996

DO(:KET NO. ~0 244

R E GINNA NUCLEAR POWER PLA

UNIT SHUTDOWN AND POWER REDUCTIONS DA1 I F r
(:OhlPLI'.1'I'.D BY

ohn V. Walden
1I:LI:PHON - (716) 771-3588
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Cause fh Corrective
Action to

Prevent Recurrence

1

F: Forced
S: Scheduled

Reason:
A-Equipment Failure (Explain)
B-Maintenance or Test
C-Refueling
D-Regulatory Restriction
E-Operator Training & License Examination
F-Administrative
G-Operational Error (Explain)
H-Other (Explain)

3

hlethod:
14tanual
2-hlanual Scram.
3-Automatic Scratn.
4-Other (Explain)

Fxhibit G - Instructions
for Preparation of Data
Entry Sheets for Liccnscc
Event Rcport (LER) File (NURFG-
01 Cil )

Exhibit I - Same Source



NMGGRTIVE SUMMARY OP OPERATING EXPERIENCE

DOCKET NO: 50-244
UNIT: R.E. Ginna Nuclear Power Plant

DATE: F b ua 7 1996
COMPLETED BY:

John Walden
TELEPHONE: 716 71-3588

MONTH Januar 1996

Average power for the month was 97%.


